5:00

5:05

5:10

5:15

5:55

6:15

7:00

LOWER ST. CROIX
MANAGEMENT COMMISSION

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE — Craig Hansen, NPS
MINNESOTA DNR — Grant Wilson, MN DNR
WISCONSIN DNR - Jill Schoen, WI DNR

January 13, 2026, 5:00 PM
Interstate State Park Visitor Center
1275 State Hwy 35
St. Croix Falls, WI

AGENDA

Call to Order & Introduction,

Approval of Agenda & Election of New Chair
Approval of January 16, 2025 Minutes
Agency/Staff Updates

e National Park Service

e Wisconsin DNR

e Minnesota DNR

Partnership Team Update — Buck Malick, LSCR Partnership Team

Public Forum

Adjourn




