LOWER ST. CROIX MANAGEMENT COMMISSION

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE – Craig Hansen, NPS MINNESOTA DNR – Grant Wilson, MN DNR WISCONSIN DNR – Jill Schoen, WI DNR

> January 13, 2026, 5:00 PM Interstate State Park Visitor Center 1275 State Hwy 35 St. Croix Falls, WI



AGENDA

5:00	Call to Order & Introduction,
5:05	Approval of Agenda & Election of New Chair
5:10	Approval of January 16, 2025 Minutes
5:15	Agency/Staff Updates
	 National Park Service Wisconsin DNR Minnesota DNR
5:55	Partnership Team Update – Buck Malick, LSCR Partnership Team
6:15	Public Forum
7:00	Adjourn